Harmonogram turnieju halowego o Puchar Prezesa Slaskiego ZPN (U-12)

Lista uczestnikow:

oakrwdE

Grupa A:

KS JSS - Silesia Sp. z o.0.
UKS MOSIR Myszkéw

KS GKS 1962 Jastrzebie S.A.
GKS GieKSa Katowice S.A.
BBTS Podbeskidzie
TS United Zywiec

1. GKS GieKSa Katowice S.A.

2. UKS MOSIiR Myszkow

3. KS GKS 1962 Jastrzgbie S.A.

Grupa B:

1. BBTS Podbeskidzie
2. TS United Zywiec
3. KSJSS - Silesia Sp. z o.0.

Grupa A:

1A-2A
1A-3A
2A-3A

Grupa B:

1B-2B
1B-3B
2B-3B

godz.
godz.

godz

godz.

godz
godz

godz

9:00
9:40
.10:20

9:20
. 10:00
.10:40

.11:10

Faza grupowa:

GKS GieKSa Katowice S.A. - UKS MOSiR Myszkow
GKS GieKSa Katowice S.A. - KS GKS 1962 Jastrzgbie S.A.
UKS MOSIR Myszkow - KS GKS 1962 Jastrzebie S.A.

BBTS Podbeskidzie - TS United Zywiec
BBTS Podbeskidzie - KS JSS - Silesia Sp. z 0.0.
TS United Zywiec - KS JSS - Silesia Sp. z 0.0.

Final:
1. miejsce w grupie A - 1. miejsce w grupie B



